
                Gateway vs Westfield @ Comp - 10/23/2012 11:07:55 AM                 
                          Chicopee State Park, Chicopee, MA                          

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Benjamin Doiron       10 Westfield High Schoo 5:41.4  17:41.00    --   
  2 Artie Cruz            12 Westfield High Schoo 5:41.4  17:41.01    --   
  3 Tim Stocker           12 Westfield High Schoo 5:51.4  18:12.00    --   
  4 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 5:56.2  18:27.00    --   
  5 Joseph Orlowski       12 Gateway Regional Sch 5:56.5  18:28.00    --   
  6 Cheyenne Grabiec      10 Westfield High Schoo 5:57.5  18:31.00    --   
  7 Colin Irujo           11 Westfield High Schoo 6:03.3  18:49.00    --   
  8 Jacob Santangelo      12 Westfield High Schoo 6:04.2  18:52.00    --   
  9 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:07.5  19:02.00    --   
 10 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:09.7  19:09.00    --   
 11 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:10.0  19:10.00    --   
 12 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:11.0  19:13.00    --   
 13 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:11.0  19:13.01    --   
 14 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:17.1  19:32.00    --   
 15 Chris Hanechak        10 Gateway Regional Sch 6:17.4  19:33.00    --   
 16 Davis Britland         9 Gateway Regional Sch 6:18.7  19:37.00    --   
 17 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:21.0  19:44.00    --   
 18 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:21.0  19:44.01    --   
 19 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:28.4  20:07.00    --   
 20 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:41.9  20:49.00    --   
 21 Sam Rexer             12 Gateway Regional Sch 6:43.2  20:53.00    --   
 22 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:44.8  20:58.00    --   
 23 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:47.7  21:07.00    --   
 24 John Pelullo          12 Gateway Regional Sch 6:48.3  21:09.00    --   
 25 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:53.2  21:24.00    --   
 26 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.0  21:33.00    --   
 27 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.1  21:33.01    --   
 28 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.1  21:33.02    --   
 29 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:56.4  21:34.00    --   
 30 Colin Robinson        10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:57.0  21:36.00    --   
 31 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:59.9  21:45.00    --   
 32 Gus Kopacz            11 Gateway Regional Sch 7:00.6  21:47.00    --   
 33 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:04.4  21:59.00    --   
 34 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:07.3  22:08.00    --   
 35 Joey Beane             9 Gateway Regional Sch 7:08.6  22:12.00    --   
 36 Tyler Heeter           9 Gateway Regional Sch 7:11.8  22:22.00    --   
 37 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:12.1  22:23.00    --   
 38 Kyle Bessette         10 Gateway Regional Sch 7:17.6  22:40.00    --   
 39 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:17.6  22:40.00    --   
 40 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:21.1  22:51.00    --   
 41 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:22.8  22:56.00    --   
 42 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:35.6  23:36.00    --   
 43 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:40.1  23:50.00    --   
 44 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:58.2  24:46.00    --   
 45 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:02.0  24:58.00    --   
 46 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:03.0  25:01.00    --   
 47 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:04.6  25:06.00    --   
 48 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:07.8  25:16.00    --   
 49 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:12.0  25:29.00    --   



 50 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:14.6  25:37.00    --   
 51 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:15.5  25:40.00    --   
 52 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:24.9  26:09.00    --   
 53 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:31.0  26:28.00    --   
 54 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:34.8  26:40.00    --   
 55 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:37.4  26:48.00    --   
 56 Garrick Hanechak       9 Chicopee Comp High S 8:39.3  26:54.00    --   
 57 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:19.9  29:00.00    --   

                Gateway vs Westfield @ Comp - 10/23/2012 11:07:55 AM                 
                          Chicopee State Park, Chicopee, MA                          

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Allyson Morin         11 Westfield High Schoo 6:24.8  19:56.00    --   
  2 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:13.7  22:28.00    --   
  3 Jen Gresty            12 Westfield High Schoo 7:33.4  23:29.00    --   
  4 Katie Clark           12 Gateway Regional Sch 7:37.2  23:41.00    --   
  5 Michelle Morgan       12 Westfield High Schoo 7:37.6  23:42.00    --   
  6 Ashley Yost           10 Gateway Regional Sch 7:49.1  24:18.00    --   
  7 Shannon Boley         12 Westfield High Schoo 7:59.8  24:51.00    --   
  8 Arielle Bailargeon    11 Gateway Regional Sch 8:01.1  24:55.00    --   
  9 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:01.4  24:56.00    --   
 10 Nichole Plasse        10 Westfield High Schoo 8:08.1  25:17.00    --   
 11 Carley Censabella      9 Westfield High Schoo 8:15.5  25:40.00    --   
 12 Alyssa Cousineau      12 Westfield High Schoo 8:21.6  25:59.00    --   
 13 Kelsey Cottingim      12 Westfield High Schoo 8:22.9  26:03.00    --   
 14 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:24.9  26:09.00    --   
 15 Alexandra Grzybowski  12 Gateway Regional Sch 8:27.1  26:16.00    --   
 16 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:28.1  26:19.00    --   
 17 Kailey Carambia       12 Westfield High Schoo 8:32.3  26:32.00    --   
 18 Kalieigh Florek       10 Westfield High Schoo 8:42.9  27:05.00    --   
 19 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:47.1  27:18.00    --   
 20 Leah Rucki            11 Westfield High Schoo 8:52.5  27:35.00    --   
 21 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:53.5  27:38.00    --   
 22 Natalie Mitchell       9 Westfield High Schoo 9:01.5  28:03.00    --   
 23 Amaya Diana            9 Westfield High Schoo 9:02.5  28:06.00    --   
 24 Ellie Dufraine         9 Westfield High Schoo 9:06.4  28:18.00    --   
 25 Casey Conroy          12 Westfield High Schoo 9:18.6  28:56.00    --   
 26 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:19.2  28:58.00    --   
 27 Jessica Thomas         9 Gateway Regional Sch 9:19.6  28:59.00    --   
 28 Brandie Benoit        11 Gateway Regional Sch 9:44.0  30:15.00    --   
 29 ??? ???                  Gateway Regional Sch 9:55.9  30:52.00    --   
 30 Iris Delaney           9 Gateway Regional Sch 9:56.9  30:55.00    --   
 31 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:04.  31:20.00    --   
 32 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 10:28.  32:34.00    --   
 33 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:31.  32:42.00    --   
 34 Gabriela Ramirez-Lyon  9 Gateway Regional Sch 10:33.  32:50.00    --   
 35 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:38.  33:05.00    --   
 36 Hannah Meader         11 Westfield High Schoo 10:42.  33:16.00    --   
 37 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:43.  33:19.00    --   
 38 Katie Prince           9 Westfield High Schoo 11:00.  34:14.00    --   
 39 Rachel Lacey          12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.00    --   
 40 Jen Mastroianni       10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.01    --   



 41 Sam Tuttle            10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.02    --   
 42 Baylee Tavernia        9 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.03    --   
 43 Lauren Sheehan        12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.04    --   
 44 Hannah Taylor         10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.05    --   
 45 Sydney Cloutier       12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.06    --   
 46 Lauren Kidrick        12 Westfield High Schoo 11:21.  35:17.00    --   
 47 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:31.  35:48.00    --   
 48 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:34.  35:59.00    --   
 49 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:17.  38:11.00    --   
 50 Alyssa Szady          12 Chicopee Comp High S 12:25.  38:36.00    --   
 51 Kaitlyn Liska            Chicopee Comp High S 12:27.  38:42.00    --   
 52 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp High S 15:27.  48:02.00    --   
 53 Iviannette Acevedo-Ro 10 Chicopee Comp High S 15:33.  48:22.00    --   
 54 Angelina Morales         Chicopee Comp High S 20:26. 1:03:30.0    --   
 55 Dynasty Ortega           Chicopee Comp High S 20:27. 1:03:36.0    --   

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Benjamin Doiron       10 Westfield High Schoo 5:41.4  17:41.00     1   
  2 Artie Cruz            12 Westfield High Schoo 5:41.4  17:41.01     2   
  3 Tim Stocker           12 Westfield High Schoo 5:51.4  18:12.00     3   
  4 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 5:56.2  18:27.00     4   
  5 Cheyenne Grabiec      10 Westfield High Schoo 5:57.5  18:31.00     5   
  6 Colin Irujo           11 Westfield High Schoo 6:03.3  18:49.00     6   
  7 Jacob Santangelo      12 Westfield High Schoo 6:04.2  18:52.00     7   
  8 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:07.5  19:02.00     8   
  9 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:09.7  19:09.00     9   
 10 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:10.0  19:10.00    --   
 11 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:11.0  19:13.00    --   
 12 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:11.0  19:13.01    10   
 13 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:17.1  19:32.00    --   
 14 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:21.0  19:44.00    --   
 15 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:21.0  19:44.01    --   
 16 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:28.4  20:07.00    --   
 17 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:41.9  20:49.00    --   
 18 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:44.8  20:58.00    11   
 19 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:47.7  21:07.00    --   
 20 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:53.2  21:24.00    --   
 21 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.0  21:33.00    --   
 22 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.1  21:33.01    --   
 23 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.1  21:33.02    --   
 24 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:56.4  21:34.00    12   
 25 Colin Robinson        10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:57.0  21:36.00    13   
 26 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:59.9  21:45.00    --   
 27 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:04.4  21:59.00    --   
 28 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:07.3  22:08.00    --   
 29 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:12.1  22:23.00    --   
 30 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:17.6  22:40.00    --   
 31 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:21.1  22:51.00    --   
 32 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:22.8  22:56.00    --   
 33 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:35.6  23:36.00    14   



 34 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:40.1  23:50.00    --   
 35 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:58.2  24:46.00    --   
 36 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:02.0  24:58.00    --   
 37 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:03.0  25:01.00    --   
 38 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:04.6  25:06.00    --   
 39 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:07.8  25:16.00    --   
 40 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:12.0  25:29.00    --   
 41 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:14.6  25:37.00    --   
 42 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:15.5  25:40.00    --   
 43 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:24.9  26:09.00    --   
 44 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:31.0  26:28.00    --   
 45 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:34.8  26:40.00    --   
 46 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:37.4  26:48.00    --   
 47 Garrick Hanechak       9 Chicopee Comp High S 8:39.3  26:54.00    --   
 48 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:19.9  29:00.00    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Westfield High Schoo   17      1    2    3    5    6    7    9  
      Total Time: 1:30:55      Average: 18:10.81      1-5 Split: 1:08
  2 Chicopee Comp High S   45      4    8   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:39:15      Average: 19:50.81      1-5 Split: 3:07

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. GATEWAY

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 5:56.2  18:27.00     1   
  2 Joseph Orlowski       12 Gateway Regional Sch 5:56.5  18:28.00     2   
  3 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:07.5  19:02.00     3   
  4 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:11.0  19:13.01     4   
  5 Chris Hanechak        10 Gateway Regional Sch 6:17.4  19:33.00     5   
  6 Davis Britland         9 Gateway Regional Sch 6:18.7  19:37.00     6   
  7 Sam Rexer             12 Gateway Regional Sch 6:43.2  20:53.00     7   
  8 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:44.8  20:58.00     8   
  9 John Pelullo          12 Gateway Regional Sch 6:48.3  21:09.00     9   
 10 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:56.4  21:34.00    10   
 11 Colin Robinson        10 Chicopee Comp High S 6:57.0  21:36.00    11   
 12 Gus Kopacz            11 Gateway Regional Sch 7:00.6  21:47.00    12   
 13 Joey Beane             9 Gateway Regional Sch 7:08.6  22:12.00    13   
 14 Tyler Heeter           9 Gateway Regional Sch 7:11.8  22:22.00    --   
 15 Kyle Bessette         10 Gateway Regional Sch 7:17.6  22:40.00    --   
 16 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:35.6  23:36.00    14   
 17 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:40.1  23:50.00    --   
 18 Garrick Hanechak       9 Chicopee Comp High S 8:39.3  26:54.00    --   
 19 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:19.9  29:00.00    --   



                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   26      1    3    4    8   10   11   14  
      Total Time: 1:39:15      Average: 19:50.81      1-5 Split: 3:07
  2 Gateway Regional Sch   29      2    5    6    7    9   12   13  
      Total Time: 1:39:40      Average: 19:56.00      1-5 Split: 2:41

WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL VS. GATEWAY

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Benjamin Doiron       10 Westfield High Schoo 5:41.4  17:41.00     1   
  2 Artie Cruz            12 Westfield High Schoo 5:41.4  17:41.01     2   
  3 Tim Stocker           12 Westfield High Schoo 5:51.4  18:12.00     3   
  4 Joseph Orlowski       12 Gateway Regional Sch 5:56.5  18:28.00     4   
  5 Cheyenne Grabiec      10 Westfield High Schoo 5:57.5  18:31.00     5   
  6 Colin Irujo           11 Westfield High Schoo 6:03.3  18:49.00     6   
  7 Jacob Santangelo      12 Westfield High Schoo 6:04.2  18:52.00     7   
  8 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:09.7  19:09.00     8   
  9 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:10.0  19:10.00    --   
 10 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:11.0  19:13.00    --   
 11 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:17.1  19:32.00    --   
 12 Chris Hanechak        10 Gateway Regional Sch 6:17.4  19:33.00     9   
 13 Davis Britland         9 Gateway Regional Sch 6:18.7  19:37.00    10   
 14 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:21.0  19:44.00    --   
 15 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:21.0  19:44.01    --   
 16 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:28.4  20:07.00    --   
 17 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:41.9  20:49.00    --   
 18 Sam Rexer             12 Gateway Regional Sch 6:43.2  20:53.00    11   
 19 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:47.7  21:07.00    --   
 20 John Pelullo          12 Gateway Regional Sch 6:48.3  21:09.00    12   
 21 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:53.2  21:24.00    --   
 22 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.0  21:33.00    --   
 23 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.1  21:33.01    --   
 24 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:56.1  21:33.02    --   
 25 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 6:59.9  21:45.00    --   
 26 Gus Kopacz            11 Gateway Regional Sch 7:00.6  21:47.00    13   
 27 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:04.4  21:59.00    --   
 28 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:07.3  22:08.00    --   
 29 Joey Beane             9 Gateway Regional Sch 7:08.6  22:12.00    14   
 30 Tyler Heeter           9 Gateway Regional Sch 7:11.8  22:22.00    --   
 31 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:12.1  22:23.00    --   
 32 Kyle Bessette         10 Gateway Regional Sch 7:17.6  22:40.00    --   
 33 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:17.6  22:40.00    --   
 34 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:21.1  22:51.00    --   
 35 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:22.8  22:56.00    --   
 36 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 7:58.2  24:46.00    --   
 37 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:02.0  24:58.00    --   
 38 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:03.0  25:01.00    --   



 39 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:04.6  25:06.00    --   
 40 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:07.8  25:16.00    --   
 41 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:12.0  25:29.00    --   
 42 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:14.6  25:37.00    --   
 43 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:15.5  25:40.00    --   
 44 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:24.9  26:09.00    --   
 45 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:31.0  26:28.00    --   
 46 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:34.8  26:40.00    --   
 47 Westfield HS Unknown     Westfield High Schoo 8:37.4  26:48.00    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Westfield High Schoo   17      1    2    3    5    6    7    8  
      Total Time: 1:30:55      Average: 18:10.81      1-5 Split: 1:08
  2 Gateway Regional Sch   46      4    9   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:39:40      Average: 19:56.00      1-5 Split: 2:41

                Gateway vs Westfield @ Comp - 10/23/2012 11:07:55 AM                 
                          Chicopee State Park, Chicopee, MA                          

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Allyson Morin         11 Westfield High Schoo 6:24.8  19:56.00     1   
  2 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:13.7  22:28.00     2   
  3 Jen Gresty            12 Westfield High Schoo 7:33.4  23:29.00     3   
  4 Michelle Morgan       12 Westfield High Schoo 7:37.6  23:42.00     4   
  5 Shannon Boley         12 Westfield High Schoo 7:59.8  24:51.00     5   
  6 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:01.4  24:56.00     6   
  7 Nichole Plasse        10 Westfield High Schoo 8:08.1  25:17.00     7   
  8 Carley Censabella      9 Westfield High Schoo 8:15.5  25:40.00     8   
  9 Alyssa Cousineau      12 Westfield High Schoo 8:21.6  25:59.00     9   
 10 Kelsey Cottingim      12 Westfield High Schoo 8:22.9  26:03.00    --   
 11 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:24.9  26:09.00    10   
 12 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:28.1  26:19.00    11   
 13 Kailey Carambia       12 Westfield High Schoo 8:32.3  26:32.00    --   
 14 Kalieigh Florek       10 Westfield High Schoo 8:42.9  27:05.00    --   
 15 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:47.1  27:18.00    12   
 16 Leah Rucki            11 Westfield High Schoo 8:52.5  27:35.00    --   
 17 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:53.5  27:38.00    13   
 18 Natalie Mitchell       9 Westfield High Schoo 9:01.5  28:03.00    --   
 19 Amaya Diana            9 Westfield High Schoo 9:02.5  28:06.00    --   
 20 Ellie Dufraine         9 Westfield High Schoo 9:06.4  28:18.00    --   
 21 Casey Conroy          12 Westfield High Schoo 9:18.6  28:56.00    --   
 22 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:19.2  28:58.00    14   
 23 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:04.  31:20.00    --   
 24 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 10:28.  32:34.00    --   
 25 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:31.  32:42.00    --   



 26 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:38.  33:05.00    --   
 27 Hannah Meader         11 Westfield High Schoo 10:42.  33:16.00    --   
 28 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:43.  33:19.00    --   
 29 Katie Prince           9 Westfield High Schoo 11:00.  34:14.00    --   
 30 Rachel Lacey          12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.00    --   
 31 Jen Mastroianni       10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.01    --   
 32 Sam Tuttle            10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.02    --   
 33 Baylee Tavernia        9 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.03    --   
 34 Lauren Sheehan        12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.04    --   
 35 Hannah Taylor         10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.05    --   
 36 Sydney Cloutier       12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.06    --   
 37 Lauren Kidrick        12 Westfield High Schoo 11:21.  35:17.00    --   
 38 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:31.  35:48.00    --   
 39 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:34.  35:59.00    --   
 40 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:17.  38:11.00    --   
 41 Alyssa Szady          12 Chicopee Comp High S 12:25.  38:36.00    --   
 42 Kaitlyn Liska            Chicopee Comp High S 12:27.  38:42.00    --   
 43 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp High S 15:27.  48:02.00    --   
 44 Iviannette Acevedo-Ro 10 Chicopee Comp High S 15:33.  48:22.00    --   
 45 Angelina Morales         Chicopee Comp High S 20:26. 1:03:30.0    --   
 46 Dynasty Ortega           Chicopee Comp High S 20:27. 1:03:36.0    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Westfield High Schoo   20      1    3    4    5    7    8    9  
      Total Time: 1:57:15      Average: 23:27.00      1-5 Split: 5:21
  2 Chicopee Comp High S   41      2    6   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 2:07:10      Average: 25:26.00      1-5 Split: 4:50

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. GATEWAY

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:13.7  22:28.00     1   
  2 Katie Clark           12 Gateway Regional Sch 7:37.2  23:41.00     2   
  3 Ashley Yost           10 Gateway Regional Sch 7:49.1  24:18.00     3   
  4 Arielle Bailargeon    11 Gateway Regional Sch 8:01.1  24:55.00     4   
  5 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:01.4  24:56.00     5   
  6 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:24.9  26:09.00     6   
  7 Alexandra Grzybowski  12 Gateway Regional Sch 8:27.1  26:16.00     7   
  8 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:28.1  26:19.00     8   
  9 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 8:47.1  27:18.00     9   
 10 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:53.5  27:38.00    10   
 11 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:19.2  28:58.00    11   
 12 Jessica Thomas         9 Gateway Regional Sch 9:19.6  28:59.00    12   
 13 Brandie Benoit        11 Gateway Regional Sch 9:44.0  30:15.00    13   
 14 ??? ???                  Gateway Regional Sch 9:55.9  30:52.00    14   
 15 Iris Delaney           9 Gateway Regional Sch 9:56.9  30:55.00    --   



 16 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:04.  31:20.00    --   
 17 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 10:28.  32:34.00    --   
 18 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:31.  32:42.00    --   
 19 Gabriela Ramirez-Lyon  9 Gateway Regional Sch 10:33.  32:50.00    --   
 20 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:38.  33:05.00    --   
 21 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 10:43.  33:19.00    --   
 22 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:31.  35:48.00    --   
 23 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:34.  35:59.00    --   
 24 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:17.  38:11.00    --   
 25 Alyssa Szady          12 Chicopee Comp High S 12:25.  38:36.00    --   
 26 Kaitlyn Liska            Chicopee Comp High S 12:27.  38:42.00    --   
 27 Allison Giguere          Chicopee Comp High S 15:27.  48:02.00    --   
 28 Iviannette Acevedo-Ro 10 Chicopee Comp High S 15:33.  48:22.00    --   
 29 Angelina Morales         Chicopee Comp High S 20:26. 1:03:30.0    --   
 30 Dynasty Ortega           Chicopee Comp High S 20:27. 1:03:36.0    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Gateway Regional Sch   28      2    3    4    7   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 2:08:09      Average: 25:37.80      1-5 Split: 5:18
  2 Chicopee Comp High S   29      1    5    6    8    9   10   11  
      Total Time: 2:07:10      Average: 25:26.00      1-5 Split: 4:50

WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL VS. GATEWAY

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Allyson Morin         11 Westfield High Schoo 6:24.8  19:56.00     1   
  2 Jen Gresty            12 Westfield High Schoo 7:33.4  23:29.00     2   
  3 Katie Clark           12 Gateway Regional Sch 7:37.2  23:41.00     3   
  4 Michelle Morgan       12 Westfield High Schoo 7:37.6  23:42.00     4   
  5 Ashley Yost           10 Gateway Regional Sch 7:49.1  24:18.00     5   
  6 Shannon Boley         12 Westfield High Schoo 7:59.8  24:51.00     6   
  7 Arielle Bailargeon    11 Gateway Regional Sch 8:01.1  24:55.00     7   
  8 Nichole Plasse        10 Westfield High Schoo 8:08.1  25:17.00     8   
  9 Carley Censabella      9 Westfield High Schoo 8:15.5  25:40.00     9   
 10 Alyssa Cousineau      12 Westfield High Schoo 8:21.6  25:59.00    10   
 11 Kelsey Cottingim      12 Westfield High Schoo 8:22.9  26:03.00    --   
 12 Alexandra Grzybowski  12 Gateway Regional Sch 8:27.1  26:16.00    11   
 13 Kailey Carambia       12 Westfield High Schoo 8:32.3  26:32.00    --   
 14 Kalieigh Florek       10 Westfield High Schoo 8:42.9  27:05.00    --   
 15 Leah Rucki            11 Westfield High Schoo 8:52.5  27:35.00    --   
 16 Natalie Mitchell       9 Westfield High Schoo 9:01.5  28:03.00    --   
 17 Amaya Diana            9 Westfield High Schoo 9:02.5  28:06.00    --   
 18 Ellie Dufraine         9 Westfield High Schoo 9:06.4  28:18.00    --   
 19 Casey Conroy          12 Westfield High Schoo 9:18.6  28:56.00    --   
 20 Jessica Thomas         9 Gateway Regional Sch 9:19.6  28:59.00    12   
 21 Brandie Benoit        11 Gateway Regional Sch 9:44.0  30:15.00    13   



 22 ??? ???                  Gateway Regional Sch 9:55.9  30:52.00    14   
 23 Iris Delaney           9 Gateway Regional Sch 9:56.9  30:55.00    --   
 24 Gabriela Ramirez-Lyon  9 Gateway Regional Sch 10:33.  32:50.00    --   
 25 Hannah Meader         11 Westfield High Schoo 10:42.  33:16.00    --   
 26 Katie Prince           9 Westfield High Schoo 11:00.  34:14.00    --   
 27 Rachel Lacey          12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.00    --   
 28 Jen Mastroianni       10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.01    --   
 29 Sam Tuttle            10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.02    --   
 30 Baylee Tavernia        9 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.03    --   
 31 Lauren Sheehan        12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.04    --   
 32 Hannah Taylor         10 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.05    --   
 33 Sydney Cloutier       12 Westfield High Schoo 11:16.  35:01.06    --   
 34 Lauren Kidrick        12 Westfield High Schoo 11:21.  35:17.00    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Westfield High Schoo   21      1    2    4    6    8    9   10  
      Total Time: 1:57:15      Average: 23:27.00      1-5 Split: 5:21
  2 Gateway Regional Sch   38      3    5    7   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 2:08:09      Average: 25:37.80      1-5 Split: 5:18


